BEYOUNG

TV 22101

INDUSTRIAL SEWING MACHINE

BM-335L

EL IR AR LA

Direct drive shuttle rolling machine

Sy

PARTS LIST




H 3%/ INDEX

A Sk EB ARSI 22 /MACHINEBODY

B. I 4. Bk £k . F2 41 M1 #4J/UPPER SHAFT MECHANISM-----3
C. FIXAHL#J/UPPER FEED MECHANISM ---------——- 5

D.36 ¥ 12444144 /PRESSER FOOT

MECHANISM----------- 7

E. N34, T #HL#I/LOWER SHAFT MECHANISM------- 9
F. B /ASSESSORY--mmmmmm e 11



Ak ER A S 22 /MACHINEBODY




A.k# S5k &/ Machine body

ol i ] St i L
01(28A-1 i 1 |26|28A-26L ?;ZE?f fﬁfﬁff)m (age sttt 1
02 28A-2 . b1 ousitos evee 127|28a275 | WEROR ey |2
03| YT8-M4ax10 | ReMMO 20(28|28a-28L | fEEECKED) 1
04| P-12 ﬁéﬁfﬁfi fﬁbber plug 1|29|28A-29S ﬁiﬁo(vg:t%)cylinder (ual shuttte)| L
05[28A5 | fiv'oit windor 1|30[28A-30L | SR, e e o] 1
06| OR-20X2. 5 Ef'f,gs 2 |31]28A-31S Eﬂﬁg gd(ig;ﬁ:)te (sl shurttg] 1
072807 |} corumn 1|32]28a-30L | R e ] ]
08| M6-LM10X5 | REe 1 |33]284-33 FEARIR e | 1
09204033 | FER L er 134)28A-8¢ | QONRT e cover |
10| 244A-34 | Ktme 1|35 28A-35 SIERER 1 st trae | 1
11| 28A-11 mi 1|36/ 28A-36 s 2
12| Y17-Maxy | Beuaxt 2|37|28a-37 | FRERY 2
13| YT7-Maxg | ShEmxs o 7|38|LW-M4X20 | e, P
14| P-8 et W 4 39| 28A-39 w A 1
15| 284-15 " 4 1 |40|Wi9xe. 5x3 | BEEA 1
16| YT6-M4Xe | Heawaxe 8 |41|YT12-M5X7 | SEMEXT 1
17| 28A-17 %zﬁ; Eﬁ(me(down) 1|42 28A-42 ﬁﬁ;il pan 1
18| 28A-18 ﬁﬁ;ﬂ;ﬁﬁusting plate 1|43]|28A-43 Ff:ﬂzr the button 1
19| 28A-19 O-tn%ﬁ%iire clamping device 1 | 44| LT-M6X12 gr%fﬁﬁéflz 8
20| LW-M6X6 ﬁﬁfeﬁgxs 1 |45 28A-45 &ﬁ:ﬂ:ﬁ the hook plate !
21| P25X7 BEeor plug 1]46[280-46 | OO s | |
22| P22 %ﬁ% plug 1 47| 28A-47 ﬁﬁﬁfﬁlyscrew M7 1
N e 1T R el e
24{o8a24  |WR@EmE |2 [49(28A49 R o 1
25| 28A-258 ﬁﬁﬁmﬁiﬁn faall gty | 1 | 90| 28A-50 ﬁ?ﬁ? pan oil window 1

_o_




B. b B PhLk. 4T HLH/ Upper

2

shaft mechanism

LAl A XA B iy
01| 288-1 e it 1|10/ 28B-10 S 1
02} 28B-2 Blr:xﬁ:t?zgshaft sleeve 1|11} 28B-11 ofﬁfrﬁht axis sleeve !
03| 288-3 LW e | 1]12]¥59-DOXI4 | EESCEONE 2
04| 288-4 B ion nomte | 1 [13]28B-13 = 1
05| 288-5 SHEW  att collar | 1|14[28B-14 e i 1
06| Y63-SD0X6 | &0 ' culicsone 8 (1528815 | ietiot sttt g 1
07| 244p-19 | ZfReR | 1[16]28B-16 gt 1
08| 244B-21 | WORBE | 1]17|Y59-DOX5 | geuvohe® 2
09| 288-9 Secav SHTL/GD 21828818 | Bl st sl | 1




19244827 | 1 reicn wis 4428844 | ek e sy |
20| 288-20 ﬁ?zrgt;cal shatt sleeve. | 1 | 49| YT7T-M4X26 ﬁfﬁffzs !
21| 28B-21 ﬁfm iﬁﬁal shaft gear 1 |46| 288-46 :ﬁz}‘fff 'Msz).(;'xg.s 2
22| 28B-22 :Z:EET:? :ﬂnk 33, 40 1|47 28B-47 igem seat !
212852 |sirasimm e | L|48[288708 | :
242852 s uo | 1|92 |00 e |
25| ¥63-SD0X5 | G en'Sut/ints 2 50| 28B-50 | T tece rume an che 1| |
2628526 | veote wa comecting ros | 1|51 28851 | Goee o e |
27| 28B-27 :—tﬁﬁﬁar connecting rod | 1 | 92| 28B-52 ﬁifdﬁﬁlder the right sleeve| |
28 28328 | it uneop Gt nto| 1 |53 28853 | QERTEOR ]!
2928829 | DAty (e | L |54 LT-M6X20 | LOCR0 1
30| 28B-30 ;ﬂﬁ? tﬁhﬁad take-up shatt | 1 | 99| LW-M6X6 gr%:m&(gxe 2
3128531 | Tt thread cokoup ctise | 1|56[ 28856 |t 1
32|L¥-Mex10 | eexio 3 |57| 28B-57 g | 1
33| Y35-Dexg | Mesus/bato 1 |58| 28B-58 e e e it i 3
3428834 |0 i 1]59)288-59 | oF ey !
35| YT-M3x4 | Mewsxt L [60|LT-Max10 | BT, 3
36| DPX17 ﬂfrtir(]:l::edle (#16) L |1 FxlD §£W;4 2
37| 28B-37 fi};f g:ﬁﬁ bar line ring | | | 02| 28B-62 J;;fjm Ee injection pipe 1
38| 28B-38 ﬁfneeﬂe bar 1 163]28B-63 E',Zm El return pipe !
40| 28B-40 ﬁ?iedle holder 1165 288-65 gﬁﬁ?ﬁjection plastic pipe 1
41| LT-MAXI6 5;%24;1)?16 1 |66 28B-66 ﬁéﬁ glmwﬁdov Sufastion pina] &
2] LTI |G, L|67)28B-67 |7 vty !
43| 28B-43 ﬁ?ﬁiiﬁfﬁ rack guide. 1 |68 28B-68 'E%Zgﬁfy?h%oil sumly pipe| 1




C. EiXANl#/Upper feed mechanism

27\ &

? 10 °° Ei \ “\ ®\
)

- -
& eg 30
5—4§ \®J2/32
. o 31\@5
7\6_ ¥ § %\
Y




C. Fi¥Ai#l#/Upper feed mechanism

N R E el e
02 28C-2 giﬁfﬁfﬁ bolt nut us | 1 |20|28C-26 E;i?ii;fﬁt%lockmg bolt !
03| SPW- o 1 |27 | 28C-27 gt s o i) | 1
04/ 28C-4 ﬁf iﬁeﬁ rod sleeve 1 |28 W6X13 ?’;1}: !
05|LW-MeXe | BEEKS 520|LT-MsX12 | S 4
06| 28c-6 HER e g | 1/30]28C-30 | BEAS 1
07| 28C-7 S er 1 |31]28C-31 otk it st s lpre] 3
08| YT8-M5X8 ‘ g{%fsﬁgxs 3 |32 28C-32 iﬁﬁﬂﬁﬁan right sleeve 1
I N O = - [
10| M6-Li10X5 | 6 2 |34|28c-3¢4 | EMEWE 1
1fagc-11  |EERE 1(35]28c-35 | PER 1
12|28c-12 | MM 1|36|YT12-M5X7 | ekt 2
13| 28C-13 | ®% L[37]28037 | i as wsrio ’
14| 28C-14 ot 8 138 |28C-38 s o g i | 1
15| 28C-15 ﬁﬁﬁ%ﬁ:nch M4 1 [39|28C-39 f:*?ht?bar L
16| 28C-16 'ﬂ;fﬁter bar 1 |40 | 28C-40 ::fﬁf ﬁfﬁomecting rod Shar | 1
17] 28C-17 iﬁﬁf“fffff&g/m-m 1|41 28C-41 ::e# ﬁi%f guide plate 1
18] 28C-18 B g vt | 1|12 VT6-MaXE | RENE 2
19|28c-19  |PER 1 [43|28C-43 | DAANEE o essr ot | ]
20|28C-20 | BHRARE | 1 [44]28C-44 | FERARE e | ]
21| 28C-21 FERARE  ecor oot | 1 |15 | YT7-MXT | BEHT 1
22| 28¢-22 N rod small s | 1 16| 2846 e R b
wlmezm  [preesr Tamen [peeesk T
24) 28C-24 ﬁ]? ﬁfgr and can 1 [48|LT-M5X8 grﬁe—lmi)é% 2




D. 5. 1B 4% M. #J/Presser foot mechanism

1 3
| ee ég =25



D.J¥{#H. {842 H.¥#J/Presser foot mechanism

The eccentric pin

A O - e R Huae’

01| 28D-1 A 1|19 41E-47 ko1 vestoring srig
I e N e

04| L-M6X6 | 00 112242023 | il sre st

05| 28D-5 RS 1[23]244D-46 |\ RTER i e
06| YT7-M4Xe | M6 2 [24|LT-H6X20 |G

afaT [T i | S
N A D T
09 28D-9 e 1[27|0R-14x2.5 |

10| YT8-M5X20 | ek 2 |28 #160 Sag it g
12|28p-12  |BREE 1(30|416-55  |HEEE

T e R T T e
IEE e O

15(280-15  |Ramim 1 \33)ggp-33 | BAE

16| 28D-16 ﬁﬁ%iankuai L |34]41E-62 Eﬁﬁi" L)
1741E-45 | EBE e 1 35| y59-spoxg | Mesuio/tas
slamas won 1 136 | 28036 | *AmRARH

The wire clamping device line loose thimble




E. 5. T#i#L#/Lower shaft mechanism




E. Fi¥A. F#uAL#/Lower shaft mechanism

The bottom feed left to force the wrist

R %S % W | F eHS E
Order] Stock no Name Quantity| Orderf Stock no Name
{55552 §8 #2.SM1/4-40X5
01[41E-35 Reverse sewing frame 1 |27] Y63-SDOX5 Screw SM1/4-40X5
1940 48 1 SO TR HEEL
02| 41E-42 Reverse sewing frame left axis 1 |28|28E-28 The movable joint seat
{85404 S Rk
03| 41E-43 Reverse seving frame right supporting shaft 1|29 28E-29 Joint activities
04| LW-M6X10 :réegsl):é)(()lo 2 |30 28B-4 gfe?]ﬁjection nozzle
AR 5% SR LMAXS
05| 41E-39 Cotton oil pressure spring 1 | 31| YT7T-M4X5 Screw M4X5
§R £ SM9/64-40X6 W8X16X1
06| Y35-D7X6 | gorew swo/64-40%6 1 |32 28E-32 ¥EXI6K1
07| 28E-7 o 1 |33|28E-33 ol
WIRIER TR
08| 41E-37 Slide plate 2 | 34| 28E-34 The bottom feed wobble plate
R4 SM11/64-40X7 = TR AR B
09 Y43—D7X7 Screw SM11/64-40X7 4 | 35| 28E-35 The bottom feed roll plate seat
10| 41E-37 M 2 (36| YT6-Maxe | HEMME
T _ BT (B4R
11| 41E-31 Slide shaft 1|37]28E-37 The cloth feeding tooth (for binding)
12| 41E-27 ﬁﬁlﬁ(ﬁoup Link 1|38 YT8-M4X5 :!;r%'M:ﬁss
B 4MAX4 A A (P )
13| LW-M4X4 Screw M4X4 1 39| 28E-39 The cloth feeding tooth (plane)
4 SM15/64-28X5 _ iV e
14| Y59-DOX5 Screw SM15/64-28X5 3 40| 28E-40 The cloth feeding shaft left ring
15[ 418-20 | RORER L |41|Lh-Nska | SN
» AR - THiA i
16| 41E-28 Connecting rod pin 1 42| 28E-42 Under the right axis gear
17| 418-26L | B | 3|43 LW-MeXe | SN
WA - THAEE
18| 8X12X8 Needle bearing 4 | 44| 28E-44 Under the right axis sleeve
- EAKIEH - THA
191 28E-19 Cloth feeding long rod 1 |45 28E-45 Under the right axis.
20| W6.5X18 | 6.5 3 |46|LT-Max10 | Meusrio
% FREf AL - T P SR
21| 41E-21 The botton feed right to force the wrist 1| 47| 28E-47 Lower shaft ring on block
22| 41E-22 ﬁ?ﬁt plate 3 | 48| 28E-48 ft?;ing shuttle
X BLAM5X12 _ T35
23| LT-M5X12 Screw M5X12 1 149| 28E-49 The lower shaft left ring
= EA AR - THiLE
24| 28E-24 The cloth feeding shaft right ring 1 |50] 28E-50 The lower shaft left sleeve
= A _ TH
25| 28E-25 The cloth feeding shaft 1|51 28E-51 The lower shaft
26| 28E-26 TRALRTIN 1 |52| Y63-SDOX6 | Hesul/a-40xe

Screw SM1/4-40X6

-10-




F.fftf/Assessories

—-11-



F.Mftfk/Assessories

o] net A 1 4 [ Hoe by
01 28F-1 P 1 {10]28E-10 e i .
02| 28F-2 mff: needle 18% 3 |11]288-11 gg}?ook 2
03)28F3 | T totum 112028812 | iony s !
04| 28F-4 ﬁ? bobbin 3 |13]28E-13 ‘ f:fj screwdriver 1
05| 28F-5 tﬂtiﬁf ronch 3.0 1 |14]28E-14 et !
06| 28F-6 iﬂtsznigh 2. 5WM 1 |15 | 28E-15 e 1
07| 28F-17 l[:ﬁtﬁe%:_irgﬂh 2. 0MM 1 |16]28E-16 %ﬁf :
09| 2859 | & 2 [18)28B-18 | oo fram !

12—



	目录/ INDEX

